
No.32* (NEW)

No.31* (NEW)

AirShip II** (NEW)

212/SX

Carbon Special

S/812

S/510

Airship II* (NEW)

HT/1510 (NEW)

HT/1205 MKII (NEW)

HT/1003 MKII (NEW)

HT/1205

HT/1003

HT-Air Wireless*

10M

6M

3M

NAIM 6M

NAIM 3M

Line Array Connectors (Pr)*

T/9x

T/7x

T/5x

Arrow Transmitter*

Tzero MKIII

Piano Black

Piano Black

Black

Piano Black

Piano Black

Piano Black, Piano White

Piano Black, Piano White

Black

Line Grained Black Composite

Black Lacquer

Black Lacquer

Line Grained Black Composite

Line Grained Black Composite

Black

Hi Level Cable – 10 Meter

Hi Level Cable – 6 Meter

Hi Level Cable – 3 Meter

Hi Level Cable – 6 Meter 

Hi Level Cable – 3 Meter

Hi Level Bassline Blue

Piano Black, Piano White

Piano Black, Piano White

Piano Black, Piano White

Black

Piano Black, Piano White

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

Finish

$10,000

$7,000

$299

$4,999

$4,399

$3,299

$2,749

$299

$1,899

$849

$699

$749

$599

$119

$699

$549

$449

$649

$549

$299

$1,449

$1,099

$699

$199

$499

Reference

Serie S

Serie HT

Bassline Blue

Serie T/x

Serie T

US RETAIL
CONFIDENTIAL PRICE LIST

Effective September 22nd 2022

Price

Price

Price

Price

Price

Price

*Price information for Reference products that appears on this price list does not mean that a dealer is automatically approved to sell Reference. Reference dealers require pre-approval by REL and are required
to display these products on active demo. Active demonstration ensures appropriate partnering equipment, familiarity with the advanced performance possibilities, and an appropriate customer experience.

**Sold Separately from Reference Series. Permits fully wireless operation for Reference Series. (Optional)

*Sold separately from Serie S. Not compatible with legacy models. Permits fully wireless operation for Serie S. (Optional)

*Sold separately from Serie HT, Low Level or . 1/LFE only. (Optional)

*Required for No.32, No.31, Carbon Special, S/812 and S/510 line arrays.

Orders over $2,500 receive free freight. This price list supersedes any previously issued and is subject to change without notice. Goods are sold subject to REL’s conditions
of Sale, a copy of which will be supplied upon request. Dealers who pay by credit card will be charged the invoice price even if prepaying or paying within terms.

*Compatible only with Serie T/x, not compatible with Tzero. (Optional)
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